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1) Hideyuki Aoyama  
2-35-4 Hoshigaoka Chikusa-Ku 
Nagoya, Aichi-Pref 464-0801, Japan 
A&P/IA#2551919 
Phone: 81-568-28-0988 
Fax:     81-52-783-5315 
Email:  h-aoyama@iwa.att.ne.jp 

2) Tommy Wayne Appling 
6-4 President Roxas Street 
Josefaville 2 Estate 
Angeles City, Pampang, 2009 Philippines 
A&P/IA#3298683 
Phone: 63-920-917-0628 
Email: bizjetsupport@asianaerospace.com.ph 

3) Jobe Stephen Bell (Kwajalein, 
Marshal Islands) 
P. O. Box 1785 
APO AP, 96555 
A&P/IA#2824946 
Phone: 805-355-3851 
Email: jsb324@gmail.com 

4) Michael Joseph Bird 
12 Barangay Rd. 
Kmaya/Jasaan, Misamis Oriental 
Purok San Pedro, Philippines 
A&P/IA#2413803 
Phone: 63-929-667-4459 
Email.: mbird@ariesaviation.com 

5) John Eric Bobrowski (Kwajalein, 
Marshal Islands) 
P.O. Box 539 
APO, AP, 96555 
A&P/IA#2791115 
Phone: 805-355-2098 
Fax:     805-355-3455 
Email: mechman54@hotmail.com 

6) Brian Carlton Brooks (Japan) 
PSC 556, Box 584 
FPO AP, 96386-0584 
A&P/IA#2342030 
Phone: 81-98-636-3269 
Fax:     81-98-898-8994 
Email: rab860@konnect.net 

7) John Edward Childers (Japan) 
PSC 476 Box 833 
FPO AP 96433-0833 
A&P/IA#2728628 
Phone: 81-09-5650-7490 
Email: childers@ihd2.navy.mil 

8) Terry Lynn Cooper (Korea) 
PSC 3 Box 7173 
APO AP, 96266-0071 
A&P/IA#3195771 
Phone: 82-31-691-4293 
Fax:     82-31-691-4762 
Email: terry.cooper@dyn-intl.com 

9) Bradley Donn Gift (Korea) 
HSC 3D MI BN 
Unit 15220 Box 155 
APO AP 96271 
A&P/IA#176442403 
Phone: 214-227-9741 
Email: bradley.gift@gmail.com 

10) Peter Paul. Goldstern 
P.O. Box 895 
Nuku’alofa 
Kingdom of Tonga, South Pacific 
Phone: 676-878-1834 
Email: goldstern@alum.mit.edu 
 

11) Dalbert Wayne Grieb (Korea) 
PSC 3 Box 5691 
APO AP, 96266 
A&P/IA#563517718 
Phone: 214-227-9741 
Email: o_w_grieb@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 

12) Fumiaki Ikeno 
3-22-2 Shirogane 
Sakura, Chiba  285-0045, Japan 
A&P/IA#3173937 
Phone: 81-43-486-9669 
Email: MISSING 
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13) Steven Christopher Kent 
(Japan) 
PSC 480 Box 410 
FPO AP, 96370 
A&P/IA#546233235 
Phone: 81-611-734-6407 
Email: debsly@yahoo.com 

14) Aaron Christopher Klevorn (Japan) 
PSC 477 Box 11 
FPO AP, 96306 
A&P/IA#435615709 
Phone: 81-467-63-6454 
Email: new2vhm@cs.com 

15) Mark Wayne Kuwik (Korea) 
HSC 3 RD MI, Unit 15218 Box 270 
APO AP, 96271-5218 
A&P/IA#2991216 
Phone: 214-227-9741 
Fax:     214-432-6551 
Email:mkuwik@kingaerospace.com 

16) David Scott Lee (Japan) 
PSC 78 Box 1831 
APO AP, 96326 
A&P/IA#2848869 
Phone: 81-3117558988 
Email: MISSING 

17) Seiichi Murayama 
1942 Matsuda Ginoza-Son 
Okinawa, Japan 
A&P/IA#2006685 
Phone: 81-8190-1945-9209 
Fax:     81-611-634-5761 
Email: 
seiichi.murayama@kadena.af.mil 

18) Michael Lawrence O’Farrell 
Subic Seaplane 
Lot 14 Argonaut Hwy 
Subic Bay Freeport Zone 
Olongapo City, 2222, Philippines 
A&P/IA#542444680 
Phone: 63-47-252-2230 
Fax:     63-47-252-1844 
Email: seaplane@svisp.com 

19) John Peter Stachnik III 
PSC 78 Box 6778 
APO AP 96326 
A&P/IA#108364727 
Phone: 901-273-9966 
Email: stachnikjp@yahoo.com 
(Japan) 

20) Todd Charles Surber (Korea) 
HSC 3 RD MI 
Unit 15218 Box 386 
APO AP  96271-5218 
A&P/IA#480701778 
Phone: 214-227-9741 
Fax:     801-218-1220 
Email: expat3@kornet.net  

11) Daniel Uhlik (Korea) 
Bco. 3rd. Mi. Bn. 
Unit 15219 Box 252 
A&P/IA#559135664 
APO AP  96271 
Phone: 010-648-57740 
Email: MISSING 

22) Kevin Dwan O’Connor(Korea) 
B Co 3rd MI BN 
Unit 15219 box 225 
APO AP 96271 
A&P/IA#3011304 
Phone: 82-505-753-8715 
Email: kdoconnor@hotmail.com 
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